Particulars Amount
Basic Salary 10,417.00

House Rent Allowance 5,209.00

Leave Travel Allowance 1,042.00

Other Allowance 2,299.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,250.00

ESIC 143.00

Total Earnings 18,967.00 Total Deductions 1,393.00

In words : Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Four Only Net Salary : 17,574.00